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Full Syllabus Test Series for JEE (Main) 2020 
 

Test Schedule 
 
Dear Student,  
The Test Series Course for the preparation of JEE (Main) 2020 will commence from 15th December, 2019. 
You must be working hard for the same to have a cutting edge over your competitors and to make a sure 
success strategy.  
The time is very short and precious; utilize it properly lest it is too late. You will be grilled through a series tests. 
These tests will be on objective pattern. All objective tests will aim towards the preparation of JEE (Main) 2020. 
There will be negative marking in all objective tests. 

 
You will be given a series of 12 objective tests on the pattern of JEE (Main) 2020 

 

 

Test Date Day Syllabus of the Tests 
No.    

    

1 15/12/2019 Sun Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

2 28/12/2019 Sat Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

3 30/12/2019 Mon Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

4 31/12/2019 Tue Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

5 02/01/2020 Thu Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

6 03/01/2020 Fri Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

7 20/02/2020 Thu Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

8 22/02/2020 Sat Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

9 18/03/2020 Wed Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

10 26/03/2020 Thu Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

11 31/03/2020 Tue Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
    

12 04/04/2020 Sat Mock Test for JEE (Main) 2020 (Complete Syllabus) 
     


